2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 2250
2 2156
3 2123
4 2112
5 2120
6 2082
7 2107
8 2031
9 2100
10 2183
11 2106
12 2159
13 2184
14 2153
15 2004
16 2019
17 2032
18 2169
19 2111
20 2162
21 2134
22 2045
23 2168
24 2033
25 2086
26 2007
27 2076
28 2084
29 2036
30 2085
31 2002
32 2044
33 2165
34 2141
35 2029
36 2012
37 2105
38 2008
39 2115

NOM
PROUVEUR
DELHAYE
BOISSAT
MAHUL
RICHARD
VACHAROPOULOS
CHEVRIER
SALIOU
LEVACHER
DARDENNES
MARZARI
ARCENS SOUTO
GENOUX
BOUZALMAD
THURON
PICHON
AIDONIDIS
LAFONT
BOUTCHNEI
MORENO
CHARLIER
VILLASCLARAS
DISCART
CORREIA-BONNET
TORRES
COULOMBIER
SORLI
NOTARDONATO
CABROL
TORRES
DETANT
ESTOURNET
PORTZERT
MALMONTE
QUESADA
CENSABELLA--FERRIER
IGIER
FRATICOLA
MANCUSO

PRENOM
GAETAN
REMI
ETIENNE
ALEXANDRE
MAXIME
GEORGES
THOMAS
ANTHONY
VIVIEN
JEREMY
LAURA
HUGO
ALIZE
NAIL
JEAN MICHEL
KEVIN
LISA
TATIANA
JULIETTE
ROMAIN
NATHAN
JORGE
EMMANUEL
JORDAN
GERALD
JORDAN
LISON
LEA
THIERRY
RAPHAEL
JENNIFER
CHLOE
ANNABELLE
NOHANN
ISABELLE
ELEA
MARILYNE
CECILE
MATHIS

SEXE /sx CAT /cat

M SE 1
M 2 ES 1
M 3 SE 2
M 4 SE 3
M 5 SE 4
M 6 SE 5
M 7 SE 6
M 8 SE 7
M 9 SE 8
M 10 | MO 1
F 1 ES 1
M 11 | MI 1
F 2 SE 1
M 12 | SE 9
M 13 | M3 1
M 14 | SE | 10
F 3 SE 2
F MO 1
F 5 ES 2
M 15 | SE | 11
M 16 | Mi 2
M 17 | M1 1
M 18 | M3 2
M 19 |HANDI 1
M 20 | M3 3
M 21 | MO 2
F MI 1
[F SE 3
M 22 | M5 1
M 23 | CA 1
F 8 M1 1
[F SE 4
F 10 | M3 1
M 24 | Ml 3
F 11 | M3 2
F 12 | MI 2
F 13 | SE 5
F 14 | M4 1
M 25 | CA 2

le 5KM

CLUB

MA2M
ACM (montpellier)
Tri Run frontignan
Maguelonne Jogging

Montpellier start running
MA2M

Montpellier Start Running

Aviron sétois
Montpellier start running

325 Rue de la Marquerose
MA2M

Montpellier Athletic Méditerranée Métropole
Montpellier start running

Triatlon nazari
Athle Pézenas 34
MA2M
USSA SETE

Mnsl|

Montpellier start running

RUN IN CRES
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TEMPS
00:17:19
00:18:00
00:18:11
00:18:20
00:18:29
00:18:49
00:18:55
00:18:59
00:19:30
00:20:19
00:20:20
00:20:53
00:20:54
00:21:01
00:21:01
00:21:05
00:21:16
00:21:54
00:22:22
00:22:34
00:22:39
00:22:52
00:22:53
00:22:58
00:23:03
00:23:20
00:23:28
00:23:50
00:23:58
00:24:06
00:24:24
00:24:56
00:25:37
00:25:54
00:25:57
00:26:02
00:26:02
00:26:02
00:26:25

Vit.
17,3
16,7
16,5
16,3
16,2
15,9
15,9
15,8
15,4
14,8
14,7
14,4
14,3
14,3
14,3
14,2
14,1
13,7
13,4
13,3
13,2
13,1
13,1
13,1
13,0
12,9
12,8
12,6
12,5
12,4
12,3
12,0
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,4




2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
40 2132
41 2154
42 2135
43 2071
44 2158
45 2005
46 2078
47 2073
48 2025
49 2020
50 2125
51 2095
52 2018
53 2093
54 2016
55 2096
56 2030
57 2167
58 2056
59 2143
60 2034
61 2017
62 2108
63 2010
64 2238
65 2087
66 2150
67 2149
68 2092
69 2072
70 2118
71 2055
72 2146
73 2147
74 2230
75 2058
76 2081
7 2116
78 2142

NOM
BOUTAGHLA LINE
COUZINIE
DUMAS RICROS
FILLIAU
VIDOU
MOUTON
PLUN
MONTFORT
ROZEWICZ
LECHAT
LACOMBE
ROGER
DA COSTA
BERNARD
VAZILLE
DUCHOSSOY
DANNECKER
SEPULVEDA
SANPEDRO
PAGES
LE PERRU
RAMELLA
BOLZE
BERNARDINI
BRITTO
MASSEE
PEREA
PEREA
BERNARD
EGEA
GONZALVEZ
COvos
LACROIX
VIELET
A
AILHAUD
PAYNE
DECAMPS
NOCCA

PRENOM
AMINE
LAURA
MAXIME
MORGANE
JEAN FRANCOIS
OLIVIER
NATHALIE
NICOLAS
COME
MARJORIE

ANAIS
VINCENT
ALEXANDRA
EVA
LAETITIA
CHRISTELLE
EVELYNE
LAURA
SERGE
JULES
ALEXANDRA
PAULINE
VINCENT
LUCAS
SONIA
CATHY
ARTHUR
MARGOT
SACHA
GERARD
CYRIL
HUGO
ELSA
CLAUDINE
LILIAN
JULIE
EMILY
THIERRY
MAYA

SEXE

M ZTnmnmTZZ2n2nnan22nnan22nananaannmamannn2nEm

Isx CAT /cat

26
15
27
16
28
29
17
30
31
18
19
32
20
21
22
23
24
25
33
34
26
27
35
36
28
29
37
30
38
39
40
41
31
32
42
33
34
43
35

Mi

M1
Mi

MO
MO
M3
SE
MO
CA
M1
MO
SE
M1
CA
SE
MO
M6
SE
M5
MI

M1
SE
MO
SE
M1
M3
Mi

CA
MI

M6
M1
MI

M2
M3
M2
CA
SE
M3
Mi

B0 oo oN©Rr MNP MDD ®OwNSNOONONDOONDS
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N
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le 5KM

CLUB

MGA MIREVAL
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TEMPS
00:26:30
00:26:35
00:26:51
00:27:35
00:27:45
00:27:56
00:28:26
00:28:41
00:28:48
00:28:59
00:29:03
00:29:05
00:29:06
00:29:10
00:29:29
00:29:29
00:29:40
00:29:54
00:29:56
00:30:21
00:30:27
00:31:05
00:31:11
00:31:40
00:31:41
00:31:44
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:32:05
00:32:08
00:32:10
00:32:11
00:32:39
00:32:46
00:32:57
00:32:57
00:32:59
00:33:06
00:33:08

Vit.
11,3
11,3
11,2
10,9
10,8
10,7
10,5
10,5
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,1
10,0
10,0

9,9

9,8

9,6

9,6

9,5

9,5

9,5

9,4

9,4

9,3

9,3

9,3

9,3

9,2

9,2

9,1

9,1

9,1

9,1

Q)L




2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
79 2104
80 2039
81 2245
82 2124
83 2182
84 2083
85 2181
86 2175
87 2131
88 2244
89 2128
90 2140
91 2057
92 2013
93 2164
94 2006
95 2144
96 2074
97 2186
98 2119
99 2059
100 2060
101 2061
102 2097
103 2138
104 2024
105 2133
106 2148
107 2011
108 2117
109 2075
110 2163
111 2035
112 2046
113 2066
114 2065
115 2166
116 2050
117 2028

NOM
CAMBON
GODEFFROY
PUECH
PICHARD GRANIER
DEDEIRE
LEONARDON
DONNADIEU
EL KABRI
BOUASRIA
MORENO
BALLESTER
GUIHARD
RANC
MASSEBOEUF
FRANCO
BOURDOIS
SCHLAMA
DANTAS
GOUNTCHEV
GONZALVEZ
GIL
GARCIA
BARAGNON
FUCHS
GAYRAUD
FARRAN
CAVAILLE
DERUE
LEMOINE
DI CRASTO
DA FONSECA CORREIA
BAURIN
CALMET
PRESOTTO
DUGRIP
DUGRIP
LARGIER
TOUZEAU
CONIL

PRENOM
LINE
ALEXANDRA
THEA
DELPHINE
MARTIN
GUILLAUME
LISA
SOPHIA
NOHAM
VALERIE
HUGO
CORENTIN
THOMAS
ROMAIN
WILLIAM
JEANNE
ARTHUR
VIVIANE
STEPHANIE
LAURA
FANY
MATHILDA
JESSICA
CHRISTINE
ROSE
CHARLOTTE
MARGAUX
CHANTAL
EMELINE
LYDIE
VIOLAINE
RACHEL
MARINE
BERENGERE
BENJAMIN
LAURA
DIDIER
ELISE
VIRGINIE

SEXE

T T EZNMZTTTTTTTTTTATTTTTATTTHATNMTNTI NI

Isx CAT /cat

36 | M2 | 2
37 | MO | 5
38 | SE | 11
39 | M1 7
44 | SE | 14
45 | SE | 15
40 | SE | 12
41 | cA | 4
46 | MI | 10
2 | M1 8
47 | M| 11
48 | Ml | 12
49 | SE | 16
50 | ES

51 | M6 | 2
43 | SE | 13
52 | MI | 13
44 | M1

45 | M3 | 5
46 | MO

47 | Mo

48 | SE | 14
49 | M1 | 10
50 | M6 | 2
51 | MI

52 | M1 | 11
53 | Ml | 5
54 | M4

55 | MO

56 | M5 | 1
57 | M1 | 12
58 | M1 | 13
59 | SE | 15
60 | MO

53 | MO | 6
61 | MO | 10
54 | M5

62 | M2 | 3
63 | M2 | 4

le 5KM

CLUB

TEAM 21
TEAM 21
TEAM 21

LITTORAL PALETTE
LITTORAL PALETTE

ANNONAY JOGGING CLUB
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TEMPS
00:33:17
00:33:18
00:33:19
00:33:24
00:33:35
00:33:35
00:33:37
00:33:40
00:33:40
00:33:57
00:34:02
00:34:05
00:34:07
00:34:21
00:34:24
00:34:35
00:34:41
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:35:00
00:35:07
00:35:07
00:35:08
00:35:10
00:35:34
00:35:39
00:35:43
00:35:47
00:36:01
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:36:34
00:36:44
00:36:44
00:37:10
00:37:26
00:37:54

Vit.
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8.9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,6
8,6
8,6
8,5
85
8,5
8,5
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,3
83
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,0
7.9
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DOSSARD
118 2126
119 2091
120 2094
121 2114
122 2101
123 2176
124 2242
125 2041
126 2088
127 2009
128 2246
129 2103
130 2048
131 2157
132 2247
133 2110
134 2052
135 2051
136 2109
137 2003
138 2170
139 2089
140 2155
141 2098
142 2042
143 2049
144 2080
145 2047
146 2179
147 2062
148 2023
149 2173
150 2129
151 2174
152 2022
153 2063
154 2099
155 2077
156 2026

NOM
AURIAC
KELOUILI
LUNES
GRASSET
MARINIA RADIA
BOYER
TOGNETTI
LEVASSEUR
ATEK
BASCOU
BOUCHELAGHEM
TELESMAN
ROUSSEL
VAYSSE
GARCIA ROYO
BARESCUT
BATLLE
GRANIER
BARESCUT
LE DOYEN
PERSONNELLI
MARC
VALAIZE
NOGUET
VARIN
RATEL
GOUE
NICOLAS
CRASSET
HESPEL
ALBUQUERQUE
LECOIN
BERSIER
GINESTET
BRY
ROCA
CAQUINEAU
PELLE
JOSSERON

PRENOM
MAXIM
IMPHEL
ELISE

ARMELLE
GUILLAUME
ENzO
JULIEN
CHRISTELLE
DALILA
CAMILLE
HAKIMA
CRISTINA
MARIE
KENA
SUSANA
LUCAS
CHLOE
CHARLENE
EMMA
CAROLINE
VINCENT
THIBAUT
MATTHIEU
NATHALIE
VINCENT
NICOLAS
STEPHANIE
MURIEL
EMILIE
DAVID
MELISSA
MAX
NADIR
LILLY
LISON
AMBRE
STEPHANIE
DANIELLE
CLAIRE

SEXE

T T M TN n2nanmHm2n22nnanana2n2nanannanmnZZ 2T

Isx CAT /cat

55
64
65
66
56
57
58
67
68
69
70
71
72
59
73
60
74
75
76
77
61
62
63
78
64
65
79
80
81
66
82
67
68
83
69
84
85
86
87

BE
SE
MO
M4
SE
CA
M1
M1
M2
SE
M2
M2
M1
SE
M3
Ju
M1
MO
Ml
M3
M1
M1
M3
M1
M3
M2
M1
MO
MO
M2
SE
CA
Mi
CA
M2
ES
M3
M5
MO

1
16
11

3
17

14

17

15
18

le 5KM

CLUB

VML
Couraprequoi

LITTORAL PALETTES

Catherunning
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TEMPS
00:37:54
00:37:57
00:37:58
00:38:02
00:38:05
00:38:30
00:38:31
00:38:54
00:38:55
00:39:05
00:39:09
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:13
00:39:13
00:39:17
00:39:19
00:39:20
00:39:21
00:39:27
00:39:27
00:39:31
00:39:34
00:39:41
00:39:45
00:39:45
00:39:55
00:40:29
00:40:36
00:41:12
00:41:30
00:41:32
00:41:32
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:42:02
00:42:04
00:42:07
00:42:16

Vit.
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,8
7,8
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,4
7,4
7,3
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,1
7,1
7,1
7,1




)
D
)

DOSSARD
157 2027
158 2178
159 2172
160 2136
161 2161
162 2054
163 2053
164 2229
165 2079
166 2021
167 2185
168 2187
169 2070
170 2102
171 2064
172 2069
173 2067
174 2122
175 2160

NOM
FOUILLAND
ASPA
MOUROUVIN
FERIGNAC
LE--RAGACHE
covos
covos
A
RAMIREZ MARECHAL
BRY
CHARABOUSKA
BESSAN
SOULIE
PERNET
QUER
QUERO
QUERO
GANTET
RAGACHE

PRENOM
SEVERINE
JULIETTE
NOELYSE
LINE
DAISON

CEDRIC
VIRGINIE
AUDREY
LUCETTE
GERALDINE
FLORENT
SAMIA
ELODIE
CHARLOTTE
KELLY
STEPHANIE
JOSE
XAVIER
SEVERINE

SEXE

MZTEZI W nnmnanmnZ I T

Isx CAT /cat

88
89
70
90
71
72
91
92
93
94
73
95
96
97
98
99
74
75
100

M2
CA
CA
Mi
MI
M2
M2
M2
M7
M2
M4
M3
SE
HANDI
HANDI
M3
M3
M3
M1

15

10

11

19

10

19

le 5KM

LITTORAL PALETTE

Foyer Les Ecureuils - UNAPEI 34

DOJO DES SAMOURAIS
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CLUB

Catheruning

TEMPS
00:42:16
00:42:18
00:42:18
00:42:20
00:42:38
00:42:39
00:42:40
00:43:07
00:45:15
00:45:49
00:50:46
00:50:47
00:50:47
00:57:54
00:57:56
00:58:01
00:58:04
00:59:43
01:00:22

Vit.
7,1
7,1
7,1
7,1
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,6
6,5
59
59
59
5,2
52
52
5,2
5,0
5,0
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